Introductory Level Test A

(C) Swygert,
24 Regina Chapman

Training Level Test 1
(C) Dearing-Kehr,

389 Molly Adams

291 Gina Serkasevich
303 Sally Cook

283 Regina Mueck

397 Heather Lafontaine
234 Heidi Holland

Training Level Test 2
(C) Dearing-Kehr,

389 Molly Adams

285 Rachel Williams
397 Heather Lafontaine
234 Heidi Holland

283 Regina Mueck

Training Level Test 3 Q

(C) Swygert,

389 Molly Adams
147 Paige May

291 Gina Serkasevich
289 Adie Raycraft
299 Donna Longo
330 Pam Sheaf

303 Sally Cook

176 Isabella O'Neal
26 Regina Chapman
150 Jesse Walker

First Level Test 1

(C) Swygert,

306 Whitney Pierpont
91 Caroline Stearns
394 Lauren New

300 Jasmine Hobart
319 Kathryn Patton
285 Rachel Williams
26 Regina Chapman

Sunday, June 19, 2022 12:35 PM

Morito

Zenith AlImost Got Away
Romanntic Destiny
Socrates

Demonstrator

Katwalk

Ruperts Rave Review

Zenith AlImost Got Away
Valsar

Katwalk

Ruperts Rave Review
Demonstrator

Zenith Almost Got Away
Damascus

Romanntic Destiny
Micah

Niek

Trevor

Socrates

Rakke Cepone Corakko
Majestic Masquerade
Missin' A Sock

Indie

Just Gretel

Zenith Petite Etoile
Zephyrine

Rhapsody SCS
Valsar

Majestic Masquerade

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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105.5

193.0
186.5
167.5
166.0
159.0
143.0

204.5
194.0
166.0
165.5
162.5

203.5
192.5
188.0
187.5
187.5
184.5
183.5
179.0
170.0
161.5

214.0
208.5
203.0
190.5
182.5
177.0
175.5

65.938%

74.231%
71.731%
64.423%
63.846%
61.154%
55.000%

70.517%
66.897%
57.241%
57.069%
56.034%

70.172%
66.379%
64.828%
64.655%
64.655%
63.621%
63.276%
61.724%
58.621%
55.690%

73.793%
71.897%
70.000%
65.690%
62.931%
61.034%
60.517%
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First Level Test 2
(C) Swygert,

300 Jasmine Hobart
320 Jasmine Hobart
319 Kathryn Patton

First Level Test 3 Q

(C) Swygert,

204 Emma Spring

302 Chalmers Poston

277 Sydney-Jade Matyczynski
279 Katherine Wieters

224 Michelle Brochu

320 Jasmine Hobart

308 Amy Hoffield

282 Joan McCue

Second Level Test 1
(C) Swygert,

309 Leah Kadar-Hodd
395 Lauren New

204 Emma Spring

307 Jody Cattell

279 Katherine Wieters

Second Level Test 2
(C) Swygert,
304 Kiersten Miller

Second Level Test 3 Q
(C) Swygert,

292 Meredith Reiff

309 Leah Kadar-Hodd

293 Margaret Schneck

Third Level Test 1
(C) Dearing-Kehr,
250 Jody Swimmer
395 Lauren New
398 Melissa Allen
287 Susanna Ringler
284 Brandt Conley

Third Level Test 3 Q
(C) Dearing-Kehr,
305 Laura Abner

Sunday, June 19, 2022 12:35 PM

Zephyrine
Title Holder
Rhapsody SCS

Fernhill Copas
Islandwood Border Patrol
La Coeur

Darla

Riker

Title Holder

Magnum Del Rose
Southern Belle

Fera's Last Gift
Flying Again
Fernhill Copas
Delacour SGF
Darla

Mama Mia

Koa
Fera's Last Gift
Sky Road

Harts Divine Memories
Flying Again

Ludine

Royal Colors

Balera CBF

SnowFox

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Open
Open
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
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217.5
214.0
212.5

267.5
252.5
243.5
242.0
236.0
235.5
219.5
211.0

263.5
248.0
240.0
238.0
235.5

286.0

287.0
286.0
275.0

245.5
242.5
234.5
213.5
211.0

281.5

62.143%
61.143%
60.714%

74.306%
70.139%
67.639%
67.222%
65.556%
65.417%
60.972%
58.611%

71.216%
67.027%
64.865%
64.324%
63.649%

69.756%

68.333%
68.095%
65.476%

66.351%
65.541%
63.378%
57.703%
57.027%

70.375%
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315 Dayle Holleger
245 Lauren White
395 Lauren New

Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Dearing-Kehr,

288 Lisa Royal

296 Katie Erpel

370 Laura Jumpp

Fourth Level Test 3 Q
(C) Dearing-Kehr,

288 Lisa Royal

278 Hailey Guard

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

(C) Dearing-Kehr,

290 Luke McLaughlin
366 Laura Carter

281 Lynn Jendrowski
699 Meghan Truppner
382 Abigail Noltkamper

FEI Intermediare | Q
(C) Dearing-Kehr,
301 Brittany Jamison
321 Janice Saul

FEI Grand Prix Q
(C) Dearing-Kehr,

294 Anna Kristen Paysinger

247 Jody Swimmer
FEITOC Q

(C) Dearing-Kehr,
280 Lori Bell

El Rouge
Don Reverie
Flying Again

Haros
Fjorde do Castainheiro
Numero Uno

Haros
Royal Heartbreaker

Furst Aurum
Excalibur

OS Coco
Vincenzo

With Enthusiasm

Kildemoses Maserati
Brahm

Commander Il
New York City Slicker

Wydny

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

(C) Dearing-Kehr,
308 Amy Hoffield
330 Pam Sheaf
289 Adie Raycraft

USEF YH 4-Year Old Test

(C) Dearing-Kehr,
91 Caroline Stearns

Sunday, June 19, 2022 12:35 PM

Magnum Del Rose
Trevor
Micah

Just Gretel

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019
Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021

FEI Intermediate | 2021
FEI Intermediate | 2021

FEI Grand Prix 2021
FEI Grand Prix 2021

FEI Intermediate 11 2021

First Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

USEF Four-Year-Old Test 2019

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

JRIYR

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open
Open
JRIYR

Open
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251.0
240.0
238.5

261.0
252.5
230.0

235.5
229.0

228.5
222.0
212.5
210.5
194.5

207.0
202.5

275.5
274.5

217.5

220.0
172.0
167.5

35.5

62.750%
60.000%
59.625%

66.923%
64.744%
58.974%

65.417%
63.611%

67.206%
65.294%
62.500%
61.912%
57.206%

60.882%
59.559%

59.891%
59.674%

63.971%

61.111%
59.310%
57.759%

71.000%
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Dressage Seat Equitation

(C) Dearing-Kehr,
176 Isabella O'Neal

National Pony Cup TOC

(C) Swygert,
310 Logan Kadar

Introductory Level Test A

(C) Swygert,
24 Regina Chapman

Training Level Test 1
(C) Dearing-Kehr,

389 Molly Adams

303 Sally Cook

283 Regina Mueck

Training Level Test 2
(C) Dearing-Kehr,
285 Rachel Williams
283 Regina Mueck

Training Level Test 3 Q

(C) Swygert,

389 Molly Adams
330 Pam Sheaf

303 Sally Cook

176 Isabella O'Neal
26 Regina Chapman
147 Paige May

150 Jesse Walker

First Level Test 1

(C) Swygert,

394 Lauren New

285 Rachel Williams
297 Julia Strother
319 Kathryn Patton
26 Regina Chapman

First Level Test 2
(C) Swygert,

306 Whitney Pierpont
319 Kathryn Patton
297 Julia Strother

Sunday, June 19, 2022 12:35 PM

Rakke Cepone Corakko

Tallulah

Morito

Zenith AlImost Got Away
Socrates
Demonstrator

Valsar
Demonstrator

Zenith AlImost Got Away
Trevor

Socrates

Rakke Cepone Corakko
Majestic Masquerade
Damascus

Missin' A Sock

Zenith Petite Etoile
Valsar

Step On By
Rhapsody SCS
Majestic Masquerade

Indie
Rhapsody SCS
Step On By

Dressage Seat Equitation

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

JRIYR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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7.3

228.5

103.0

193.5
176.5
158.0

191.5
189.5

203.5
188.0
178.0
170.0
166.5
159.5
150.0

198.5
197.5
189.5
179.5
170.0

271.0
234.5
225.0

73.000%

61.757%

64.375%

74.423%
67.885%
60.769%

66.034%
65.345%

70.172%
64.828%
61.379%
58.621%
57.414%
55.000%
51.724%

68.448%
68.103%
65.345%
61.897%
58.621%

77.429%
67.000%
64.286%
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147 Paige May

First Level Test 3 Q

(C) Swygert,

302 Chalmers Poston

204 Emma Spring

224 Michelle Brochu

282 Joan McCue

277 Sydney-Jade Matyczynski

Second Level Test 1
(C) Swygert,

307 Jody Cattell

204 Emma Spring

395 Lauren New

Second Level Test 3 Q
(C) Swygert,

292 Meredith Reiff

293 Margaret Schneck

Third Level Test 1
(C) Dearing-Kehr,
287 Susanna Ringler
250 Jody Swimmer
368 Lucy Israel
398 Melissa Allen
395 Lauren New
284 Brandt Conley

Third Level Test 3 Q
(C) Dearing-Kehr,

315 Dayle Holleger

245 Lauren White

395 Lauren New

Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Dearing-Kehr,
288 Lisa Royal
296 Katie Erpel
295 Gina Serkasevich

Fourth Level Test 3 Q
(C) Dearing-Kehr,
278 Hailey Guard

Sunday, June 19, 2022 12:35 PM

Damascus

Islandwood Border Patrol
Fernhill Copas

Riker

Southern Belle

La Coeur

Delacour SGF
Fernhill Copas
Flying Again

Koa
Sky Road

Royal Colors

Harts Divine Memories
Numero Uno

Ludine

Flying Again

Balera CBF

El Rouge
Don Reverie
Flying Again

Haros
Fjorde do Castainheiro
Saphira

Royal Heartbreaker

First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur

Open
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200.0

248.0
245.5
244.5
238.5
231.0

248.5
246.5
228.5

296.0
244.0

222.0
222.0
219.0
217.5
213.0
203.5

276.5
239.0
231.5

250.5
243.5
236.0

201.5

57.143%

68.889%
68.194%
67.917%
66.250%
64.167%

67.162%
66.622%
61.757%

70.476%
58.095%

60.000%
60.000%
59.189%
58.784%
57.568%
55.000%

69.125%
59.750%
57.875%

64.231%
62.436%
60.513%

55.972%
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FEI Prix St. Georges Q

(C) Dearing-Kehr,

290 Luke McLaughlin
393 Lynn Jendrowski
366 Laura Carter

382 Abigail Noltkamper

FEI Intermediare | Q
(C) Dearing-Kehr,
301 Brittany Jamison
281 Lynn Jendrowski
FEI Grand Prix Q
(C) Dearing-Kehr,

294 Anna Kristen Paysinger

247 Jody Swimmer

FEITOC Q
(C) Dearing-Kehr,
321 Janice Saul
280 Lori Bell

Furst Aurum
Diesel VT
Excalibur

With Enthusiasm

Kildemoses Maserati
OS Coco

Commander |
New York City Slicker

Brahm
Wydny

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

(C) Dearing-Kehr,
368 Lucy Israel
330 Pam Sheaf

Dressage Seat Equitation

(C) Dearing-Kehr,
176 Isabella O'Neal

National Pony Cup TOC

(C) Swygert,
310 Logan Kadar

Sunday, June 19, 2022 12:35 PM

Numero Uno
Trevor

Rakke Cepone Corakko

Tallulah

FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021

FEI Intermediate | 2021
FEI Intermediate | 2021

FEI Grand Prix 2021
FEI Grand Prix 2021

FEI Intermediate | 2021
FEI Intermediate 11 2021

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Dressage Seat Equitation

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

JR/YR

JR/YR
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236.5
221.5
214.5
195.0

211.5
187.0

276.0
258.0

205.0
199.0

220.0
162.0

7.2

233.5

69.559%
65.147%
63.088%
57.353%

62.206%
55.000%

60.000%
56.087%

60.294%
58.529%

59.459%
55.862%

72.000%

63.108%
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